
Humus £5.30 
Chickpea puree and tahin 

Soslupatlican £7.50 
Fried aubergines, onions, tomato sauce 

Babaganush £6.80 
Grilled aubergines, garlic, tahini, yogurt 

Tabouleh £6.60 
Bulgur, parsley, fresh mint, pomegranate, red onion 

Tarama £5.30 
Cured roe of cod 

Ispanak Tarator £5.60 
Spinach, garlic & yogurt 

Olives £5.80 

Cacik £6.30 
Diced cucumber with garlic in yoghurt 

Yaprak Sarma (6PCS) £5.90 
Vine leaves stuffed with rice, raisins, pine nuts, lemon juice and olive oil 

Mix Meze £21.90 
4 - 5 People Humus, Babaganush, Soslu Patlican, Ispanak Tarator, 
Yaprak Sarma, Tarama 

SOUPS 

Mercimek (V) Lentil soup 

Chicken Pieces Chicken with vegetable 

SALADS 

Acili Ezme Salata (V) 

Tomato, green pepper, spicy red pepper flakes. 

parsley. onion, garlic and olive oil dressing 

Coban Salatasi (V) 

Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley, sumac, lettuce 

and olive oil dressing 

Greek Salad (V) 

Tomato, cucumber, red onion, 

red pepper, cheese and olives 

LAHMACUN 
Very thin traditional Turkish pizza covered 

with seasoned minced lamb and onions, fresh 

tomatoes, parsley and red peppers. 

£7.90 

£7.90 

£7.80 

£7.20 

£7.50 

£6.50 
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FISH DISHES 
All served with salad & rice or potatoes wedges or chips 

Sea Bream 

Sea Bass 

Salmon 

£19.50 

£19.50 

£21.50 

. King Prawns £21.50 
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V Vegetarian dishes. n Contains nuts. Whilst all care is taken we 

cannot guarantee that items on this menu do not contain nuts or 

that meat or fish do not contain bones. Please consult your server 

for any information concerning allergies. Subject to status all major 

credit cards are accepted. 

MEZE - hot 
Hellim (SPCS) £8.80 
Grilled halloumi 

Fried Calamari (4PCS) £8.90 
Calamari coated with egg, flour and breadcrumbs 

Muska Boregi (4PCS) £8.20 
Fillo pastry filled with feta cheese and parsley 

Falafel with Humus (4PCS) £8.50 
Deep fried balls of chick peas & broad beans 

Humus Kavurma (n) £9.90 
Humus with lamb or chicken, 

Sucuk (SPCS) £8.80 
Pan fried Turkish beef sausage 

Mantarli Hellim £8.80 
Mushroom, Halloumi and parsley 

Hellim &Sucuk £8.80 
Halloumi and grilled Turkish beef sausage 

Mix Meze £22.50 
4 - 5 People Hellim, Falafel, Fried Calamari, Sucuk, Musakka Boregi 

CHARCOAL GRILLS medium
All served with rice, bulgur & salad 
Lamb Doner (Shawarma) £14.90 
Succulent pieces of lamb, layered on one huge 
skewer and then slow cooked for maximum 
tongue bursting flavours 
Chicken Doner (Shawarma) £13.90 
Succulent pieces of chicken, layered on one 
huge skewer and then slow cooked 
for maximum tongue bursting flavours 
Mixed Doner £15.90 
Lamb & chicken doner 
Lamb Shish (medium SPCS Large lOPCS) £16.90 
Lean and tender cubes of lamb 
skewered and grilled over charcoal 
Chicken Shish (medium SPCS Large lOPCS) £15.90 
Lean chunks of chicken breast skewered 
and grilled over charcoal 

Mixed Shish (lOPCS) 
Lamb and Chicken shish 
Adana Kebab £14.90 
Minced lamb skewered and grilled over charcoal 
Chicken Kofte £14.90 
Minced chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal 
Mixed Kofte 
Adana kebab and Chicken kofte 
Izgara Kofte 
Specially prepared minced lamb 
Chicken Delight 
Chicken breast skewered and grilled over charcoal 
Lamb Chops (4PCS) 
Tender lamb chops seasoned and grilled over charcoal 
Lamb Ribs (6PCS) 
Succulent lamb ribs grilled over charcoal 
Vegetable Kebab (V) 
Char-Grilled aubergines, green & red peppers, 
mushrooms, onion, tomato sauce and yogurt 
Chicken Wings (BPCS) 
Marinated chicken wings grilled over charcoal 
Mixed Kebab 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, and Chicken Kofte 
Mixed Grill 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish and Adana Kebab, 

MEAT &CHIPS 
Lamb Meat & Chips 

Chicken Meat & Chips 

Mixed Meat & Chips 

medium 

£14.90 

£13.90 

£15.90 

large 

£16.90 

£15.90 

£17.90 

£19.90 

£18.90 

£19.90 

£16.90 

£16.90 

£16.90 

£15.90 

£14.90 

£21.90 

£18.90 

£16.90 

£16.90 

£32.90 

£24.90 

large 

£16.90 

£15.90 

£17.90 

BURGERS 
1/4 Beef Burger £7.00 

1/2 Beef Burger £8.20 

1/4 Beef Burger with Cheese £7.50 

1/2 Beef Burger with Cheese £8.50 

Chicken Fillet Burger £8.00 

Veggie Burger £7.20 

Combo Burger Chicken Fillet & Beef £10.00 

Extra Cheese £1.00 

KIDS MENU 
All Served with Chips 

Chicken Nugget 

Fish Finger 

SPECIALS 
All Specials served with salad 

Ali Nazik 
Chargrilled aubergine with garlic, yogurt & lamb shish 

Iskender Kebap 
Sliced lamb doner on a bed of bread, topped with 

tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter 

Yogurtlu Adana 
Lean, tender minced lamb skewered and grilled over 

charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with 

tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter 

Yogurtlu Tavuk Kofte 
Lean, tender minced chicken skewered and grilled 

over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped 

with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter 

Yogurtlu Tavuk Shish 
Lean chunks of chicken breast skewered and grilled 

over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped 

with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter 

Yogurtlu Kuzu Shish 
Lean, tender cubes of lamb skewered and grilled 

over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with 

tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter 

Sarma Tavuk Beyti 
Marinated mince chicken seasoned with garlic and grilled 

over charcoal, wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and 

topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled with butter served 

with yogurt and bulgur 

Sarma Kuzu Beyti 
Marinated mince lamb seasoned with garlic and grilled over 

charcoal, wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and topped 

with tomato sauce, then drizzled with butter served with 

yogurt and bulgur 

It 

Chips 

£8.50 

£9.70 

£9.00 

£10.00 

£9.50 

£8.70 

£11.50 

£8.90 

£8.90 

£21.50 

£17.90 

£19.90 

£19.90 

£20.90 

£22.90 

£20.90 

£20.90 

DAILY HOMEMADE 
All stews served with rice and bulgur (cuscus) 

Lamb shank £13.90 
Cooked in oven with vegetables, 

Chicken 
Cooked in oven with vegetables, 

Musakka 
Layers of aubergine, potatoes, vegetables. cheddar 
cheese and minced meat served with salad 

Veg Musakka (V) 
Layers of aubergine, potatoes, vegetables. cheddar 
cheese served with salad 

SIDE ORDERS 
Chips 
Bulgur Rice 
Pilav Rice 
Potato Wedges 
Chips & Cheese 

PLATER All served with rice, bulgur & salad

JUMBO PLATTER (6-7 People) 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 
2 Portions Chicken Wings, Lamb Ribs, Lamb Chops, 
Lamb and Chicken Doner 

MIXED PLATTER (5-6 People) 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 
Chicken Wings, 3PCS Lamb Ribs, 2PCS Lamb Chops, 
2PCS Izgara Kotte, Lamb and Chicken Doner 

FULL PLATTER (4-5 People) 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 
Chicken Wings, Lamb Ribs, Lamb and Chicken Doner 

DIAAR SPECIAL PLATTER (3-4 People) 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 
Chicken Wings, Lamb and Chicken Doner 

CHEF SPECIAL PLATTER (2-3 People) 
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 
Lamb and Chicken Doner 

DRINKS 
SOFT DRINKS 
Cans (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Seven up, Etc) 

Ayran 
Bottle Still/Sparkling Water 
Bottle Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 

FRESH JUICE 
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Carrot Juice 

£4.90 
£4.90 
£4.90 

HOT DRINKS 

COFFEE 
Espresso Single 
Espresso Double 
America no 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Hot Chocolate 
Macchiato 
Flat White 
Turkish Coffee 

£2.70 
£3.00 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.00 

£13.90 

£15.90 

£15.90 

£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£6.00 

£99.00 

£89.00 

£79.00 

£56.90 

£48.90 




