Humus (V)	£5.30
Chickpea puree and tahin	
Soslupatlican (V)	£7.50
Fried aubergines, onions, tomato saud	te ,
Babaganush (V)	£6.80
Grilled aubergines, garlic, tahini, yogu	rt ,
Tabouleh (V)	£6.60
Bulgur, parsley, fresh mint, pomegran	ate, red onion
Tarama	£5.30
Cured roe of cod	
Ispanak Tarator (V)	£5.60
Spinach, garlic & yogurt	
Olives (V)	£5.80
Cacik (V)	£6.30
Diced cucumber with garlic in yoghurt	
Yaprak Sarma (6PCS) (V)	£5.90
Vine leaves stuffed with rice, raisins, p	oine nuts, lemon juice and olive oil
Mix Meze	£21.90
4 - 5 People Humus, Babaganush, Sos	slu Patlican, Ispanak Tarator,
Yaprak Sarma, Tarama	

MEZE - hot	
Hellim (5PCS) (V)	£8.80
Grilled halloumi	
Fried Calamari (4PCS)	£8.90
Calamari coated with egg, flour and breadcrumbs	
Muska Boregi (4PCS) (V)	£8.20
Fillo pastry filled with feta cheese and parsley	
Falafel with Humus (4PCS) (V)	£8.50
Deep fried balls of chick peas & broad beans	
Humus Kavurma (n)	£9.90
Humus with lamb or chicken,	
Sucuk (5PCS)	£8.80
Pan fried Turkish beef sausage	
Mantarli Hellim (V)	£8.80
Mushroom, Halloumi and parsley	
Hellim & Sucuk	£8.80
Halloumi and grilled Turkish beef sausage	
Mix Meze	£22.50
4 - 5 People Hellim, Falafel, Fried Calamari, Sucuk, Musakka B	oregi

BURGERS		With Chips
1/4 Beef Burger	£7.00	£8.50
1/2 Beef Burger	£8.20	£9.70
1/4 Beef Burger with Cheese	£7.50	£9.00
1/2 Beef Burger with Cheese	£8.50	£10.00
Chicken Fillet Burger	£8.00	£9.50
Veggie Burger (V)	£7.20	£8.70
Combo Burger Chicken Fillet & Beef	£10.00	£11.50
Extra Cheese	£1.00	
KTDS MENU		

#### **Lamb shank** £13.90 Cooked in oven with vegetables, Chicken £13.90 Cooked in oven with vegetables, £15.90 Musakka Layers of aubergine, potatoes, vegetables. cheddar cheese and minced meat served with salad Veg Musakka (V) £15.90 Layers of aubergine, potatoes, vegetables. cheddar cheese served with salad

# KTD2 WEND

All Served with Chips	
Chicken Nugget	£8.90
Fish Finger	£8.90

SIDE ORDERS	
Chips (V)	£4.
Bulgur Rice (V)	£4.
Dilay Pice (W)	£4 I

Bulgur Rice (V)	£4.50
Pilav Rice (V)	£4.50
Potato Wedges (V)	£4.50
Chips & Cheese	£6.00

## **SOUPS**

Mercimek (V) Lentil soup	£7.90
<b>Chicken</b> Pieces Chicken with vegetable	£7.90

Acili Ezme Salata (V)	£7.80
Tomato, green pepper, spicy red pepper flakes. parsley. onion, garlic and olive oil dressing	
Coban Salatasi (V)	£7.20
Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley, sumac, lettuce and olive oil dressing	
Greek Salad (V)	£7.50
Tomato, cucumber, red onion,	
red pepper, cheese and olives	

LAHMACUN	£6.50
Very thin traditional Turkish pizza covered	
with seasoned minced lamb and onions, fresh	
tomatoes, parsley and red peppers.	

### **FISH DISHES**

All served with salad & rice or potatoes wed	ges or chips
Sea Bream	£19.50
Sea Bass	£19.50
Salmon	£21.50
King Prawns	£21.50

V Vegetarian dishes. n Contains nuts. Whilst all care is taken we cannot guarantee that items on this menu do not contain nuts or that meat or fish do not contain bones. Please consult your server for any information concerning allergies. Subject to status all major credit cards are accepted.

CHARCOAL GRILLS	medium	large
All served with rice, bulgur & salad <b>Lamb Doner (Shawarma)</b> Succulent pieces of lamb, layered on one huge skewer and then slow cooked for maximum	£14.90	£16.90
tongue bursting flavours  Chicken Doner (Shawarma)  Succulent pieces of chicken, layered on one huge skewer and then slow cooked	£13.90	£15.90
for maximum tongue bursting flavours  Mixed Doner	£15.90	£17.90
Lamb & chicken doner  Lamb Shish (medium 5PCS Large 10PCS)  Lean and tender cubes of lamb  skewered and grilled over charcoal	£16.90	£19.90
Chicken Shish (medium 5PCS Large 10PCS) Lean chunks of chicken breast skewered and grilled over charcoal	£15.90	£18.90
Mixed Shish (10PCS) Lamb and Chicken shish		£19.90
Adana Kebab	£14.90	£16.90
Minced lamb skewered and grilled over charcoa <b>Chicken Kofte</b>	£14.90	£16.90
Minced chicken skewered and grilled over charce  Mixed Kofte	oal	£16.90
Adana kebab and Chicken kofte <b>Izgara Kofte</b>		£15.90
Specially prepared minced lamb		
Chicken Delight Chicken breast skewered and grilled over charce	oal	£14.90
Lamb Chops (4PCS)		£21.90
Tender lamb chops seasoned and grilled over ch <b>Lamb Ribs</b> (6PCS)	ldrCOdi	£18.90
Succulent lamb ribs grilled over charcoal <b>Vegetable Kebab (V)</b> Char-Grilled aubergines, green & red peppers,		£16.90
mushrooms, onion, tomato sauce and yogurt  Chicken Wings (8PCS)		£16.90
Marinated chicken wings grilled over charcoal Mixed Kebab		£32.90
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, and ( Mixed Grill	Chicken Kofte	£24.90
Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish and Adana Kebab,		£24.30
MEAT & CHIPS Lamb Meat & Chips Chicken Meat & Chips Mixed Meat & Chips	medium £14.90 £13.90 £15.90	large £16.90 £15.90 £17.90

Ali Nazik	£21.5
Chargrilled aubergine with garlic, yogurt & lamb shish	
Iskender Kebap Sliced lamb doner on a bed of bread, topped with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter	£17.9
Yogurtlu Adana Lean, tender minced lamb skewered and grilled over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter	£19.9
Yogurtlu Tavuk Kofte Lean, tender minced chicken skewered and grilled over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter	£19.9
Yogurtlu Tavuk Shish Lean chunks of chicken breast skewered and grilled over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter	£20.9
Yogurtlu Kuzu Shish Lean, tender cubes of lamb skewered and grilled over charcoal chopped on a bed of bread, topped with tomato sauce and yogurt then drizzled with butter	£22.9
Sarma Tavuk Beyti Marinated mince chicken seasoned with garlic and grilled over charcoal, wrapped in lavash bread with cheese and topped with tomato sauce, then drizzled with butter serve with yogurt and bulgur	

with tomato sauce, then drizzled with butter served with

yogurt and bulgur

PLATER All served with rice, bulgur & salad JUMBO PLATTER (6-7 People) Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, 2 Portions Chicken Wings, Lamb Ribs, Lamb Chops, Lamb and Chicken Doner	£99.00
MIXED PLATTER (5-6 People) Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, Chicken Wings, 3PCS Lamb Ribs, 2PCS Lamb Chops, 2PCS Izgara Kofte, Lamb and Chicken Doner	£89.00
FULL PLATTER (4-5 People) Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, Chicken Wings, Lamb Ribs, Lamb and Chicken Doner	£79.00
DIAAR SPECIAL PLATTER (3-4 People) Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, Chicken Wings, Lamb and Chicken Doner	£56.90
CHEF SPECIAL PLATTER (2-3 People) Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana Kebab, Chicken Kofte, Lamb and Chicken Doner	£48.90
DRINKS SOFT DRINKS	
Cans (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Seven up, Etc) Ayran Bottle Still/Sparkling Water Bottle Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	£2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £3.70
FRESH JUICE	
Orange Juice £4.90	
Apple Juice £4.90	
Carrot Juice £4.90	
HOT DRINKS	
COFFEE	
Espresso Single £2.70	
Espresso Double £3.00	
Americano £3.40 Latte £3.40	
Cappuccino £3.40	
Hot Chocolate £3.40	
Macchiato £3.40	
Flat White £3.40	
Turkish Coffee £3.00	